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NAPA COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2800028 NAPA COUNTY SUPERI NTENDENT
01 933 $30, 571. 29 $327. 63 $5, 088. 29 $0. 00 $35, 987. 21
YEAR- TO- DATE $30, 571. 29 $327. 63 $5, 088. 29 $0. 00 $35, 987. 21
A2866241 CALI STOGA JO NT UNI FI ED
01 883 $28, 932. 95 $310. 07 $595. 79- $0. 00 $28, 647. 23
YEAR- TO- DATE $28, 932. 95 $310. 07 $595. 79- $0. 00 $28, 647. 23
A2866258 HOWELL MOUNTAI N ELEMENTARY
01 67 $2, 195. 36 $23. 52 $606. 28- $0. 00 $1, 612. 60
YEAR- TO- DATE $2, 195. 36 $23. 52 $606. 28- $0. 00 $1,612. 60
A2866266 NAPA VALLEY UNI FI ED
01 16, 743 $548, 612. 14 $5, 879. 50 $20, 839. 55- $0. 00 $533, 652. 09
YEAR- TO- DATE $548, 612. 14 $5, 879. 50 $20, 839. 55- $0. 00 $533, 652. 09
A2866282 POPE VALLEY UNI ON
01 94 $3, 080. 06 $33. 00 $214. 32- $0. 00 $2,898. 74
YEAR- TO- DATE $3, 080. 06 $33. 00 $214. 32- $0. 00 $2, 898. 74
A2866290 ST. HELENA UNI FI ED
01 1, 560 $51, 115. 98 $547. 81 $3, 019. 27- $0. 00 $48, 644. 52
YEAR- TO- DATE $51, 115. 98 $547. 81 $3, 019. 27- $0. 00 $48, 644. 52
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL
01 20, 280 $664, 507. 78 $7,121.53 $20, 186. 92- $0. 00 $651, 442. 39
YEAR- TO- DATE $664, 507. 78 $7,121.53 $20, 186. 92- $0. 00 $651, 442. 39



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAl LY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE
NAPA COUNTY
COMMUNI TY COLLEGES
B2866274 NAPA VALLEY
01 5, 247

YEAR- TO- DATE

COMMUNI TY COLLEGES TOTAL

01 5, 247
YEAR- TO- DATE

COUNTY TOTAL
01 25,527

YEAR- TO- DATE

ED ENTI TY NAME

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON

LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORTI ONED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
$171, 926. 65 $1,842.54 $15,174. 21
$171, 926. 65 $1,842.54 $15,174. 21
$171, 926. 65 $1,842.54 $15,174. 21
$171, 926. 65 $1,842.54 $15,174.21
$836, 434. 43 $8, 964. 07 $5, 012. 71-
$836, 434. 43 $8, 964. 07 $5, 012. 71-

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

84

RUN DATE 12/ 22/ 1999
TI ME 14:54:59

PAI D
AMOUNT

$188, 943.
$188, 943.

$188, 943.
$188, 943.

$840, 385.
$840, 385.

40

40
40

79



